Nutan Maharashtra Vidya Prasarak Mandal’s
Nutan Maharashtra Institute of Engineering &
Technology

Under Administrative Support of Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust

ATrated Brsnd in Edacaton Secy 1.,

Student Registered for [IT SPOken -ARDUINO
Activity Name:- IIT Spoken Tutorial FDP on Arduino
Date:- 5/10/2020 to 9/10/2020, Exam Date :13/10/2020
Co-Ordinator:- Prof. Sarika N. Patil & Prof. Sarika B. Patil

Venue:- online session on Google Meet IIT Spoken tutorial website.

Computer Department
1|Akanksha Kalbhor akankshakalbhor3231@gmail.com Female
2|Akshay Gaikwad  |akshaygaikwad11ldec@gmail.com Male
3|Anushka Thakur anushka.thakur2310@gmail.com Female
4|Bramhesh Chaugule |bramheshc45@gmail.com Male
5|Dhanshree Pandav dhanshreepandav1999@gmail.com Female
6|Dnyaneshwari |Tilekar dnyaneshwaritilekar@gmail.com Female
7|Harshal Pawar pawarh2010@gmail.com Male
8|Himanshu Jagtap shivamjagtap05@gmail.com Male
9(Mahesh Peste maheshpeste4621@gmail.com Male
10|Neha Wagh waghneha2001@gmail.com Female
11|Omkar Waingade |omkarw1710245@gmail.com Male
12|Pooja Dhake ddhake2002@gmail.com Female
13|Pooja Jagdale pooja.jagdale2001@gmail.com Female
14|Pradip Gorde deepgorde3@gmail.com Male
15(Priya Ghare priyaghare322 @gmail.com Female
16|Priyanka Jadhav priyankajadhav0301@gmail.com Female
17|Raksha Shetty sraksha824@gmail.com Female
18(Sakshi Mahajan  |mahajansakshi2001@gmail.com Female
19|Satwik Unawane |unawanesatwik2001@gmail.com Male
20|Sayali Dive sayalialex19@gmail.com Female
21|Shantanu Dhaybar dhaybarshantu68@gmail.com Male
22|Sharwari Jadhav sharwarijadhav2127@gmail.com Female
23|SHREYAS YEROLE shreyas.yerole2002@gmail.com Male
24|Siddharam Shavage siddshavage@gmail.com Male
25|SOUMITRA SATHE soumitrayatinsathe5701@gmail.com Male
26|Sourabh Chile sourabhchile5189@gmail.com Male
27|Vaibhavi Bagad vaibhavibagad20@gmail.com Female
28|Vaishnavi Gavali vaishnavigavali022 @gmail.com Female
29|Vaishnavi Yelwande |vaishnaviyelwande10@gmail.com Female
30|Vedangini Awate vedangini.awate03@gmail.com Female i
31|Vikas Nandgaonkdvikas.nandgaonkar@nmiet.edu.in Male 5
32|Arti Gadekar artianil99@gmail.com Female
33|Vikas Nandgaonkdiqac@nmiet.edu.in Male




34| Arti Gadekar [artianil99@gmail.com Female
35|PRATIK GAWADE |gawadepratik2018@gmail.com Male
36|Saurabh Raut saurabh2137raut@gmail.com Male
37|Swapnil Ghardale |swapnilg279@gmail.com Male
38|Apurva Thakur thakurapurva30@gmail.com Female
39|Kishor Kokate kishorkokate02 @gmail.com Male
40(Rohit Kalkhaire |rohitkalkhaire23@gmail.com Male
41|SHUBHAM PAWAR shubhampawar6291@gmail.com Male
42|Suraj Patel ssurajpatel1999@gmail.com Male
E&TC Department
43| Mira Biradar mirabiradar2208@gmail.com Female
44|Omkar Gangurde |omkargangurde320@gmail.com Male
45]Pallavi Anande anandepallavil9@gmail.com Female
46(Snehal Deshmukh |Snehald804@gmail.com Female
47|Swapnali toke swapnali.d.toke@gmail.com Female
48| ABHISHEK GUPTA abhigupta9773@gmail.com Male
49|Ankush Aghawane |ankushaghawane@gmail.com Male
50|Archit Singhal architsinghal8858@gmail.com Male
51|Brandyn Lobo brandynplobo@gmail.com Male
52|Kedar Jadhav kedarjadhav267@gmail.com Male
53|Kishor Ghorpade |kghorpadekgl@gmail.com Male
54|Nikhil Kale ntproduction54321@gmail.com Male
55|PRATIKSHA GADKARI  |pratikshagadkaril8@gmail.com Female
56|Rohan Patil patilrl711@gmail.com Male
571Rohit Nagose rohitnagose786@gmail.com Male
58|Sadichha Kale sadichhakale@gmail.com Female
59|Sakshi Kamat kamatsakshi8999@gmail.com Female
60|Shefali Jadhav shefalijadhav2july@gmail.com Female
61({SHIVANI MAKODE [shivanimakode2@gmail.com Female
62|Shivani Khalekar |shivani.khalekar@gmail.com Female
63|Shubham Deshmukh |kisandesukh7890@gmail.com Male
64|Sunil Chaudhari |sagarchaudhari5545@gmail.com Male
65|Tushar Memane |tv7412@gmail.com Male
66|Vedant Patil vedantp883@gmail.com Male
67|Aishwarya Amange amangeaish1997 @gmail.com Female
68|Aishwarya Dhawale |aishwaryadhawale02@gmail.com Female
69|Akshay Newale akahaynewale85@gmail.com Male
70]|AMBIKA BIRAJDAR [ambikabirajdar40@gmail.com Female
71|Ankita Pawar pawarankita322@gmail.com Female
72|Anusha Sure sureanushal5@gmail.com Female
73|Hruthik Barmukh |hruthikbarmukh@gmail.com Male
74|Kajal Ghag ghagkajal77 @gmail.com Female
75|Kunal Bahirat kunalbahirat92 @gmail.com Male
76|Neeraj Deshmukh |neerajdeshmukh99@gmail.com Male
77|Nisheegandha |Kumbhar |knishu007 @gmail.com Female
78|0Omkar Marne omkarmarne3636@gmail.com Male




79|0mkar Deshpande |omkardeshpande113@gmail.com Male
80|Pankaj Chauhan |143pankaj.c@gmail.con Male
81|Poonam Deshmukhe|deshmukhepoonam1999@gmail.com Female
82|Pradip Sadule sadulepradip@gmail.com Male
83|Pradyumna Dhavlekar |pradyumnadhavlekar@gmail.com Male
84|Prajwal More prajwalmore001@gmail.com Male
85|Prathamesh Pawar prapawar2000@gmail.com Male
86|PRATIKSHA MAHAJAN |[mahajanpratiksha30@gmail.com Female
87|Pratiksha Bhosale pratikshabhosale2009@gmail.com Female
88|Preeti mohare moharepreeti477 @gmail.com Female
89|Purva tate sayali.gore2994@gmail.com Female
90|Rhutika Patil rhutikappatil@gmail.com Female
91 |Ruchita Phalke ruchitaphalke2430@gmail.com Female
92|Rutuja Ghodake |rutujaghodake2001@gmail.com Female
93|Sakshi Yelwande |yelwandesakshi@gmail.com Female
94|SARIKA LOHAR sarikalohar2706@gmail.com Female
95|Saurabh patil saurabhkpatil25@gmail.com Male
96{Shubham Rahinj rahinjsp@gmail.com Male
97|Sughosh Pande sughoshpandesl@gmail.com Male
98|Tanaj Tamboli tanaaztam@gmail.com Female
99|Vivek Damare vivekdamare777 @gmail.com Male
100|Aakanksha Sakhare aakankshasakhare137@gmail.com Female
101|Abhijeet Dhumal abhijeetarundhumal@gmail.com Male
102|Abhishek Kumbhar [abhikumbhar266@gmail.com Male
103|Aditya Kumar adi2502k@gmail.com Male
104|Akshada Kalokhe akshadakalokhe3158@gmail.com Female
105|Amit Amange amitamange9210@gmail.com Male
106|Aniketh Cholle strangecholle123@gmail.com Male
107|Anurag Wagh Anuragwagh019@gmail.com Male
108|ashutosh patil ashupatil7628@gmail.com Male
109(Disha Karpe dishakarpel@gmail.com Female
110|Ganesh Jogdand Ganesh.198j@gmail.com Male
111|Gauri Salgar gauriusl43@gmail.com Female
112|Harshada Sawant sawantharshada28@gmail.com Female
113|Harshal Khachane |harshalak77 @gmail.com Male
114|Jayashree Chandgude |jayuchandgude@gmail.com Female
115|Ketan Gujar ketangujar92@gmail.com Male
116|Kishor Sortur ksortur7@gmail.com Male
117|Krunal Hande Krunalhande003 @gmail.com Male
118|Mohini Dhamale dhamaIernohin]OS@gmail.com Female
119{Mrunmayee Pawar pawarmrunmayeel@gmail.com Female
120{Namrata Singh singhnamratal214@gmail.com Female
121|Neha Pokharkar [nehapokharkar2812@gmail.com Female
122|Neha Bhalke bhalkenehal1999@gmail.com Female
123|Nikita Deshmukh |nikitadeshmukh1126@gmail.com Female
124(Niraj Gangwani |nirajgangwani8@gmail.com Male
125|0m Bhor . |om9325367961@gmail.com Male

T




126|0Omkar Kadam omkarkadam1452@gmail.com Male
127|0Omkar Lukar Omkarlukar18@gmail.com Male
128|Omkar Kalekar omkar_kalekar@rediffmail.com Male
129|Pankaj Patil patilps708@gmail.com Male
130|{Pawankumar Bokka pawanbokkad @gmail.com Male
131|Pranita Bhoite pranitabhoite333@gmail.com Female
132|Prarthana Dhore prarthanadhore@gmail.com Female
133|Prathamesh Naik prathameshnaik147@gmail.com Male
134|Rakesh Gangapuri |rakeshgangapuri@gmail.com Male
135|Ruchika Kalagate |ruchikakalagate0O@gmail.com Female
136|Rutuja Sawant sawantrutul508@gmail.com Female
137|Sagar Dede sagardede2001@gmail.com Male
138|Sagar Gaikwad  |Sagargaikwad4253@gmail.com Male
139|Sairaj Bhandari |sbhandarik01@gmail.com Male
140|Sakshi Shinde sakshishinde583@gmail.com Female
141|Sakshi Gore sakshigore897 @gmail.com Female
142|Sanket Pandule pandulesanket2121@gmail.com Male
143|Sanskruti Patil sanskruti24102001@gmail.com Female
144|Saurabh Dukare saurabhdukare2@gmail.com Male
145|Seema Zore zoreseema24@gmail.com Female
146|Sejal Mate scmate36@gmail.com Female
147|Shraddha Haveli havelishraddha@gmail.com Female
148|Shreeram Pawar shreerampawar30@gmail.com Male
149|Sujal Patil sujupatil1122@gmail.com Male
150|Tanuja Patil tanujaarun09@gmail.com Female
151|Vaibhav Furde furdevaibhav@gmail.com Male
152|Varad Tote varadtote0124@gmail.com Male
153|Vedant Bagate Vhbagate@gmail.com Male
154|Yogesh Sandbhor |yogeshsandbhor0706@gmail.com Male
IT Department
155|Ajay Thakar Thakarajay23@gmail.com Male
156|Janhavi Khandagale |[khandagalejanhavi@gmail.com Female
157 |KHUSHAL GANGAVAN|ksgangavane950@gmail.com Male
158|Rajatsingh Rajput rajat.16rajput@gmail.com Male
159|Rishu Rana rishurk139@gmail.com Male
160|Rohit Bhujbal rohitbhujbal3007 @gmail.com Male
161|Supriya Kumbhar [supriyakumbhar1417@gmail.com Female
162|Nikita Chaudhari |nikitaac2498@gmail.com Female
163|Priyanka Kendale priyankakendale07 @gmail.com Female
164 |Shubham Diliprao dhanorkarshubham0@gmail.com Male
165|Supriya Naikade Supriyanaikade24@gmail.com Female
166|Vidula Kondekar |vidukondekar2000@gmail.com Female
167|Aarti Gupta vrugadekarl2@gmail.com Female
168|Chandrakant Borle chanduborle01@gmail.com Male
169|Mahesh Kanthale [sunnykanthale0086@gmail.com Male
170|Pratik Sawant sawantpratik1001@gmail.com Male




171|Prem Naiknavare |Premnaiknaware18 @gmail.com Male
172|Sameer Thite sameer.thite22@gmail.com Male
173|Shreyal Sundarkar [shreyalss2001@gmail.com Female
174|Vedant araj arajvedantl@gmail.com Male
175|Vrunali Gadekar |gadekarrvrunali@gmail.com Female
Mechanical Department
176]Aniket Deshmukh |aniket.deshmukh190601@gmail.com Male
177|Arpit Mishra aarpitmishra2001@gmail.com Male
178|Jyoti Gore jyotigore5480@gmail.com Female
179|Mahesh Mahajan  |mahajanmahesh888@gmail.com Male
180|Mayur More mayurmore3241@gmail.com Male
181 |Prathamesh Tilekar prathmeshtilekar234@gmail.com Male
182|ROHIT ZADKE rohitzadke@gmail.com Male
183|Shantanu Gaikwad  |gaikwadshantanu57@gmail.com Male
184|Shreeyash Pol shreepol2000@gmail.com Male
185|SOHAIL MULLA sohailmulla005007 @gmail.com Male
186|sohankumar patil sohan412000@gmail.com Male
187|Suprap Paritkar suprap92@gmail.com Male
188|Tejas - Parbhane |tejasparbhane13@gmail.com Male
189|Adesh Sawant adeshsawant007 @gmail.com Male
190|Aditya suse adityasuse83@gmail.com Male
191|Aditya Jadhav adityasj.2000@gmail.com Male
192|Ashutosh Pokharkar |ashutoshpokharkar@gmail.com Male
193|Bhavik Date datebhavik01@gmail.com Male
194|Karan Lanjewar |lanjewarkaran123@gmail.com Male
195|0Omkar Jawale jawaleomkar88@gmail.com Male
196|Pradnesh Sherkar pradneshsherkar1999@gmail.com Male
197|Roshan Chahad chahadroshan0@gmail.com Male
198|Rupesh Desale desalerd2001@gmail.com Male
199|Saiom Bhosale bhagyamahesh22@gmail.com Male
200|SANDESH DONAPURG|sandeshdonapurge22 @gmail.com Male
201 (Sushant Bhor sushantbhorp7@gmail.com Male
202|Vaishnavi kalmase kalmasevaishnavi@gmail.com Female
203|Varun Aynaparthi [vsa3600@gmail.com Male
204|Yogesh Tambe abhitambe336@gmail.com Male

Co-Ordinator:- Prof. Sarik/“a N. Patil

& Prof. Sarika B. Patil




